

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: A.S.No.3694 of 2003

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.03.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> At request of Sri M.Sridhar Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the respondent Nos.4 and 5, list on 26.04.2026. In the meanwhile, Sri R.Chandrasekhar Reddy, learned appearing for respondent Nos.1 to 3, shall also file counter in I.A.Nos.1 and 2 of 2025. B/o. Dua	