

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: A.S.No.3694 of 2003

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.06.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> At request of Sri N.Sreedhar Reddy, learned counsel appearing for respondent Nos.4 and 5, list on 25.06.2026 finally, on the top of the list. In the meanwhile, Registry is directed to call for the original record in O.S.No.53 of 2000 from the learned Judge Family Court at Hyderabad. KL, J BRMR, J PLV/dua	

--	--	--	--