

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: A.S.No.3694 of 2003

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.06.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> List on 29.06.2026, immediately after fresh matters. In the meanwhile, Registry is directed to print the name of Sri P.Vinay Kumar, learned counsel for the appellants, in the place of Sri O.Manohar Reddy. <u>KL,J</u> <u>BRMR,J</u> Dua	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	“		

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE